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

6 yr old hse with 2 bdrms finished:
1 unf bdrm. util rm. lge gar. Lot
75 x 130'. Near school at Turner, i
cash.

NICE VIEW LOTS
l'i acres at edge of area already sub-

divided. Some fruit and nut trees.
$1600.

FAIRGROUNDS GROCERY
Gross annual receipts 876.000. 2500 sq

ft floor area. Well equipped meat
dpt with lge walk-i- n cooler. Good
fixtures and service equipment. Price
$8,000 plus inv. at cost. Immed avail-
able.

SO. COMX BUSINESS PROPERTY
Very lge lot with substantial Improve-

ments. Rents for $125 per mo. Rm for
more bldgs. $35,000.

FRUTTLAND ACRE
Good m home. gar., chicken hse.

good welL Walnuts, cherries, filberts.
Only $6500.

FARM AND SUB-DIVID- E

Almost 18 ac with rd on 2 sides one
pvd right In the path of four-corn- er

expansion. Good farm land, usable
Improvements worth at least $4500.
Leaves land cost only $370 per ac.
Priced only $10,900 on easy terms.

NELSON & NELSON
Specializing Realtors

702 N. High St. Phono

Business
ADDING MACHINES
ALL MAKES adding machines and

typewriters sold, rented, repaired
Roen. 456 Court Phone

ALUMINUM Windows, Doors-Screen- s

AMERICA'S most complete une. De-
signed manuiactuied by Wilson
Company. Porland Bert Lenton.

APPLIANCE 8FRV1CK
bfc.UlX Cr oiler and Hut point Sales

and Service. Ralph Johnson Ap--
pUa.ice 355 Center St Phone

YEA TER APPLIANCE Co 375 Oiemek
eta Phone

FIGURINES A FLOCK FINISHING
FLOCK FINISHING. Statuettes in Zar-ci- te

Saiem Statuary St Flock Craft,
555 S. Com l. Ph.

ELECTRICAL SERVICE
ELECTRICAL Wiring or Service Vib- -

bert Electric Phone 3 9031.
FURNITURE REFIN18HIMG
FURNITU1E refinished. repaired tA-g- ar

Brock, 6S4 Norway St. PboM

tiUNSMITHINO
Repairs All makes of Guns. Basemeni

Howard Wicklund's Sptg. Goods.
HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS
J R W ATKINS Co products 1135 S

Co.fi 1 Salem Ph Free del
HOSPITAL KqClPMENT
WHEEL CHAIRS, rent and sale also

hospital heds 745 Court Street Max
Bure.i Phone

I.A W.NMO WKKS
SHARPENING. sales and service

Dougherty Bicycle and Mower Shoo
2130 Fairgrounds Phone

SHARPENING - Guaranteed service
New pojrer and hand mowers Call
Harry W Scott. 147 So Coml St

I.IUHTINli FIXTURES
SAI EM'S Kxc'usive UhUng store 23

N Hun Senator i atgl Bids
M ATTRKSSES
CAPITAL Bedding, cotton, wool, spring

mattresses. Renovated, repaired. Ph.

NURSERIES
LANDSCAPING A Designing F A

Doerfler c Sons. 150 No. Lancaster
"h 1322

HI.UMBING
GENERAL REPAIR and pump Deca-tu-x

Maerx. 070 ft. Coml Ph.

Tune tn KOCO Wednesday and Friday
8:00 A.M. and hear the Counselor.

2 Bedrooms Plus Den
Trade

Yes. this spacious home in Leslie 11s-trl- ct

is offered for tale for $10,500.
Or will exchange for a small

home. Has a nice yard and
shrubs. The location is of the finest.

Sure Beats Paying Rent
Five-year-o- ld modern small home on a

re lot. Only 3 blocks from
school. Very attractive. Nice yard.
Just think, the price is only $4,250.
Terms arranged.

Top of the World
On Croisan Creek. Lovely view. Ex-

tra large lot. Owner hai left state.
In the best of condition. Forced air
oil heat. School bus by door. This la
nice and the price is only $13,500.

Life Can Be Beautiful
In this lovely home in Walnut Park.

Very spacious. Can easily be made
into 3 bedrooms. Close to Mill Creek.
Lovely corner lot. The very best of
construction. Double windows. Gar-
bage disposal. New and the lawn is
In. F. H. A. terms. Total price $13,900.

CALL FOR DAN ISAAK. eve. phone
33. OR LLOYD KEENE, eve.

phone

Dandv Duplex
Really a nice one. In Englewood dis-

trict, each unit. Tiled bath
each unit. Corner lot. Lots of built-ln- s

and closet space. Priced to sell
quick at $14,500. Liberal terms. Bet-
ter hurry.

$395.00 Per Month
Income

Business building. The occupant has
been established many years. Prop-
erty in the best of repair. Just list-
ed this one for quick sale at $39,500.
Terms arranged.

$2300 Full Price
Older type building suitable for church,

roller rink, community hall or what
have you. Well traveled roadway. 3
acre lot. Immediate possession.

Building Lots
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

BY OWNER On Fairmount Hill, large
lot. house remodeled and redecorated,
clean and in good shape. Full base-
ment. Drive by, stop in. 161 W.
Luther. .

BY OWNER $3975.00 5 room modern
house on acre lot. View building
site on rear. Fruit nd Fir trees. New
paint, electric water heater, paved
road, low taxes. For appointment,
call Day night

BY OWNER Lovely 3 BR ranch style,
l'j yrs. old in dist. of new homes.
All hwd floors: fireplace: pict. win-
dow, dbl. gar; 2 beautiful lawn
2 blks to fine grade sen Sc shopping
center $13,500. Ph

2 BEDROOM home in Turner, wired
for range, electric heat, large lot.
shruos and flowers. Small down pay- -
mentBal. $3700. Phor.e 45147.

BY OWNER 3 bedroom home on one
floor, hardwood floors, fireplace, full
basement with automatic oil heat.
Also good 2 bedroom house with oil
heat and basement on rear of 50x165
ft. lot 627 N. .Winter.

NOB HILL distric: near schools, strict-
ly for children, parents only pay for
ft. 4 bedrooms. 2 up, 2 down, full
basement, l'j bath, fireplace, big
yard, low down payment. Phone

i BEDROOM house, garage. Targe lot.
berries, garden in. nice lawn with
shade. Would take trailer house as
part payment. 830 Cade St. Just off
N. River Bd.

BY BUILDER 2 - 3 bedroom homes.
Inquire 1999 N. 24th.

NEW home daylight base-
ment partv room, dishwasher, dining
room. nook. 570 Ben Vista. 824.5O0
Builder. Ph

FOR informa'ion about the few un-
sold view tracts in Kingwood Heights
and Cascade Terraces, call owner.
C. A. Robertson. Phone 38413.

NEVER OFFERED BEFORE
3 bedroom -- anch type home. 2'2 baths,

full basement with recreation room
( fireplace t hot water heat, dish-
washer and dlsposeall. small year
with complete sprinkling system,
close to Jr. Sc Sr. Hi Schools, walk-
ing distance to State Bldgs and
town. All of this for $23,000. Phone

808 Lots For Sale

LOTS: Near store end school with
water, electricitv. $10 down. $13 mo.
Ga.ieral Real Estate, 255 Center. Ph.

SEVERAL FINE LOTS are still avail-
able in Scenic Kingwood Heights.
60 to 90 feet frontage $1000 to $1500.
Easy terms. Phone owner.

810 Farms, Acreage For Sale

12 ACRES, close In. neat 3 bedroom
home, also small rentaL cherries, ap- -

about 4 acres corn, garden in.gles. chicken house, good well, year
around creek, all for $11,000. Gener-
al Real Zfitate. 255 Center St. PhotM

rcfiontatesmaa

EVE. eaU PECK. ED. 04

Ph.

Broker. J. E. Law

1725 State St.

ZEEB S SPECIALS
3 BR HOME Full basement, fi.ur years

old. Located north. Priced for quick
sale Or.lv Si850.

FIRST TIME ON MKT. Brand new
Duplex. 2 BR in each. Located north.
Priced at only $8500

INCOME PROPERTY
3 houses on 1 lot. One Lg. house

(owner's quarters) with 1 apt. in
basement, and 3 sleeping rooms for
rental upstairs. 2 cottages on rear of-lo- t.

All are partly furnished. Vry
good location. Close to state bldgs &
shopping center. Good buy for $17.-00- 0.

APT. HOUSE located in Hol-
lywood district. Income $305 per
month. Priced at $21,000. Would con-
sider some trade.

FARM 205 acres with R plastered
home. Good barn with 21 steel stan-
chions and cement floors. 2 silos. 4
chicken houses. 1 brooder house. 1000
chickens, 5 sows. 1 boar. 39 white
face cattle. All good farm machinery
and equipment. Tractor, combine,
plow, disc, harrow, corn planter,
drill, silage cutter, irrigation system,
etc. Priced for quick sale at $40,000.

ZEEB S REAL ESTATE & INS.
1853 N. Capitol Street

Phone Eves.

801 Business Opportunities
FOR SALE: Barber shop, good busi-

ness. Reasonable. Phone 68X3. Day- -
ton. uregon.

MAJOR OIL Company station in Sa-
lem for lease. Phone

FOR LEASE, a small Mobilgas station
In Dallas. Oregon. Good rental deal.
Repair work on the side O.K. Phone

CHEVRON Gas Station for lease. Small
inventory. If interested telephone

BUSINESS BLDG. for lease at 1410 So.
12th St.. corner location, bldg. size
30x60 ft. good location for Feed Sc
Seed store. Used Furniture. Auto
Parts, etc., low rent, lots of parking.
See BURT PICHA. 379 N. High St.
Ph:

Restaurant
On 99 E. Noted for good food and well

known from Portland to Eugene.
Bidg. 6 yrs old. seats 60. 1 acre with
large frontage on hiway. parking
space, all equipment is A-- l; nets
$1250.00 per month, low overhead.
Will accept $10.0u0 00 down, good
terms on balance or will trade my
equity of $10,000.00 for home or acre-
age.

Lawrence Real Estate
404 South High Phone

FOR SALE: Gremlin Cafe. Seats 17.
good business. $375. 1445 N. Commer-
cial.

CHEVRON Gas Station for lease. Small
inventory. If interested telephone

MUST sell well established business,
expansion unlimited. Phono
after 5:30 p.m.

802 .Business Property
t PLUS acres, available R, R. siding.

Phoie

804 Suburban
OWNER'S ATTRACTIVE HOME

This is a Modern 5 room Bung, in
excellent condition. Kitchen with
connecting Utility room 14x20. Oil
Heat, Fireplace. New separate Ga-
rage. 14x20 on Choice Acre in Va-
riety of Bearing Fruit and on a quiet
3treet. Desirable Location. Reasonably
priced at $13,500. Terms. See us at
once.

ED D. POTTER, Realtor
215 S. High St Ph.
BY OWNER, one acre, very nice mod

ern 3 bedroom home, large kitc.nen.
plenty of built-in- s. attached garage,
close in East. Thone

806 Houses For Sale

CAN YOU AFFORD TO PAY RENT?
W. Salem. Small home. 1'2 B R.s. wirdfor range, large lot. S2950. $550. down.
N. Front St. 2 B.R. home, extra room

over garage, $5500. $650 down.
N. Broadway, nice 2 B.R. home. H.W.

Floors, oil furnace, utility rm., 2 lota,
$6500. Terms.

$1750 down. Bal. G. I. Sc F.H.A. loan.
low monthly payments, 2 yrs. old,
every thing vou can expect in a 2
B.R. home, iargain at $8250.

B. M MASON. Realtor
1S4S. Coml Ph. 3S84J. Mr. Leach 417TT

MEMBER OF THE ASSOCIATED PRESS
The Associated Press is entitled exclusively to the use for republication

of all the local news printed in this newspaper, at well as all
AP news dispatches.

MEMBER PACIFIC COAST DIVISION OF BUREAU OF
ADVERTISING

Advertlsinf Representatives Ward-Griffi- th Co New York, Chicago,
San Francisco. Detroit.

MEMBER AUDIT BUREAU OF CIRCULATION

SUBSCRIPTION RATES

Dally and Sunday

By carrltr In dtlea $ 1.20 month
JW month

By mall tn Oregot. 4.50 six moc
i In advance) t.oo rear
iy mall tn 1.20 month
utslde Oregon 7 20 six mot
in adv.) 14.40 rear

DAILY CROSSWORD

Day or Eve Ph.

SAVE THIS AD
DRIVE BY THE OUTSIDE

CALL IN TO SEE THE INSIDE
Office phones or

1675 Market St. Excellent home
with basmt. fireplace, hdwd firs, oil
furnace. Large weeping willow tree
in front yard. See this fine home
now. OPEN FOR OFFER. IMMED-
IATE POSSESSION.

845 Bieber. Charming 4 -- bdrm home
with fireplace, beautiful hdwd firs.
2 car garage, metal shingle roof. A
REAL BUY FOR 89500. GOOD
TERMS AND IMMEDIATE POSSES-
SION.

1575 Baker St. A little honey for the
money. Wonderfully kept yard. 1

bdrm. nice LR and kitchen, bath.
ONLY $4250. TERMS.

695 Breys. home on corner lot.
Hdwd firs. LR. DR. coved ceiling.
NICE PLACE IN NICE LOCATION.
MAKE YOUR OFFER NOW. IMMED-
IATE POSSESSION. TERMS.

1290 N. 24th St. A TRUE BEAUTY with
3 bdrms and all the fine extras. Plus
all furnishings. Buyer takes all for
$14,000. SEE AND COMPARE.

ON THE ABOVE SEE
OSCAR SEDERSTROM. EVE PH.

780 Missouri. $500 down will move you
into this new livable unfin-
ished house LET US KNOW YOUR
BEST OFFER.

WANT A JOB?
Here It is. Ice cream store and sand-

wich shop. Gross income last year
$16,000. Located in good business
area.

899 S. 24th St. New livable unfinished
house. 2 bdrms. Car port and tool
hse. Only $4500. TERMS.

ON THE ABOVE SEE
CARL CANARY. EVE PH.

COOL. SHADED by big oak trees. 4
mi. south, older home with LR. 2
bdrms, large convenient kitchen, nice
bath, utility rm, workshop, garage.
Fruit and nut trees. Price $5900.
GOOD TERMS.

330 Southview Place. New
home with fireplace, hdwd firs, new
lawn. Patio, french doors, unfinished
upstairs. Price $10,950. GOOD TERMS.

2713 June Ave. WANT A NICE HOME?
See this one with 2 bdrms. LR. DR.
hdwd firs, attached garage. WILL
TAKE LATE MODEL CAR AS PART
DOWN PAYMT. OR $1500 dowrf. TO-
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